
2026 Wholesale Price List
As of August 1, 2025

CAPTAIN AIR (Available in Grey only)

MAGNETIC HUB  (Available in Black only)

CHARGEMAX POWER BANK  (Available in navy only)

PLAYER PRO HARD CASE   (2 colors: Black, Navy)

CAPTAIN PRO (Available in Black only)

RAINMAKER  (Available in Black only)

PLAYER PRO Touchscreen GPS Speaker
(Available in Black only) 

PLAYMAKER+ Touchscreen GPS Golf Watch
(Available in Black only) 

Rangefinder

Rangefinder

GPS Speaker

Portable Launch
Monitor 

GPS Golf Watch

$187.50

$224.00 

$150.00

$445.00

$150.00

$175.00

$210.00 

$142.00

$415.00

$140.00

$163.00

$195.00 

$133.00

$390.00

$133.00

$249.99

$299.99 

$199.99

$599.99

$199.99

RINGER HANDHELD GPS 
(2 colors: Black, Navy)

GPS Handheld $112.00 $105.00 $100.00 $149.99

MAGNETIC STANDARD TOWEL 
(18”x 18”, Available in  Black, Steel Leaf only)

Accessory $25.00 $24.00 $23.00 $34.99

DIVOT TOOL 
(3 colors: Black, Silver, Rose Gold)

OG SCRIPT PERFORMANCE HAT
(2 colors: Black/Grey, White/Navy) (24)

Accessory $13.00 $12.00 $11.00 $19.99

Accessory $21.00 $19.00 $18.00 $29.99

Accessory $28.00 $26.00 $24.00 $39.99

Accessory $18.00 $16.00 $29.99

"NEW Launching March 1, 2026"

"NEW Launching March 1, 2026"

"NEW Launching March 1, 2026"

"NEW Launching May 15, 2026"

PLAYER PRO SOFT CASE   (2 colors: Black, Navy) Accessory $21.00 $19.00 $18.00 $29.99

RINGER HARD CASE   (2 colors: Black, Navy) Accessory $21.00 $19.00 $18.00 $29.99

Accessory $25.00 $49.99

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT
TYPE

WHOLESALE
PRICE

0-11 units

TIER 1 PRICE
12+ Units

TIER 2 PRICE
50+ Units MAP NOTES



2026 Wholesale Price List
As of August 1, 2025

DESCRIPTION
CUSTOM LOGO PRODUCTS

TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 NOTES

CAPTAIN AIR RANGEFINDER
(Available in Grey only)
*Customization on case only!*
Spec Sample (Case only): $250.00
Production Time: 3 weeks

Minimum Qty 12-49 units 50+ units 120+ units

Price

Set-Up Fee

$175.00 $163.00 $163.00

$10.00 $9.00 $8.00

$75.00 $75.00 WAIVED

NEW
Launching March 1, 2026

Case Print Fee
Per Unit 

CAPTAIN PRO RANGEFINDER
(Available in Black only)
*Customization on case only!*
Spec Sample (Case only): $300.00
Production Time: 3 weeks

Minimum Qty 12-49 units 50+ units 120+ units

Price

Set-Up Fee

$210.00 $195.00 $195.00

$10.00 $9.00 $8.00

$75.00 $75.00 WAIVED

NEW
Launching March 1, 2026

Case Print Fee
Per Unit 

PLAYER PRO TOUCHSCREEN
GPS SPEAKER
(Available in Black only)
Spec Sample: $250.00
Production Time: 3 weeks

Minimum Qty 12-49 units 50+ units 120+ units

Price

Set-Up Fee

$142.00 $133.00 $133.00

$10.00 $9.00 $8.00

$75.00 $75.00 WAIVED

NEW
Launching March 1, 2026

Case Print Fee
Per Unit 

PLAYER PRO CUSTOMIZED
HARD CASE
(2 colors: Black, Navy)
Production Time: 3 weeks

Minimum Qty 12-49 units 50+ units 120+ units

Price

Set-Up Fee

$26.00 $24.00 $24.00

$6.75 $6.75 $6.75

$75.00 $75.00 WAIVED

Case Print Fee
Per Unit 

MAG TOWEL
Standard 18"x19"
(4 colors: Black, Dark Palm,
Palm Navy, White)
Caddie 18"x 39"
(3 colors: Black, Palm Navy, White)
Spec Sample:
$60.00 Standard/$65.00 Caddie
Production Time: 3 weeks

Minimum Qty

Embroidery Fee
Per Unit 

25-99  units 100+ units

Price (Standard) $23.00 $21.00

Price (Caddie)

Set Up Fee

$24.00 $22.00

$35.00 WAIVED

Dark Palm available in
Standard Size only 

Embroidered Patch subject
to additional fees 

$6.50 (Up To
8,000 stitches)

$6.50 (Up To
8,000 stitches)


