

2026 Wholesale Price List

As of August 1, 2025

DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT TYPE	WHOLESALE PRICE 0-11 units	TIER 1 PRICE 12+ Units	TIER 2 PRICE 50+ Units	MAP	NOTES
CAPTAIN AIR (Available in Grey only)	Rangefinder	\$187.50	\$175.00	\$163.00	\$249.99	"NEW Launching March 1, 2026"
CAPTAIN PRO (Available in Black only)	Rangefinder	\$224.00	\$210.00	\$195.00	\$299.99	"NEW Launching March 1, 2026"
PLAYER PRO Touchscreen GPS Speaker (Available in Black only)	GPS Speaker	\$150.00	\$142.00	\$133.00	\$199.99	"NEW Launching March 1, 2026"
RAINMAKER (Available in Black only)	Portable Launch Monitor	\$445.00	\$415.00	\$390.00	\$599.99	"NEW Launching May 15, 2026"
PLAYMAKER+ Touchscreen GPS Golf Watch (Available in Black only)	GPS Golf Watch	\$150.00	\$140.00	\$133.00	\$199.99	
RINGER HANDHELD GPS (2 colors: Black, Navy)	GPS Handheld	\$112.00	\$105.00	\$100.00	\$149.99	
MAGNETIC STANDARD TOWEL (18"x 18", Available in Black, Steel Leaf only)	Accessory	\$25.00	\$24.00	\$23.00	\$34.99	
MAGNETIC HUB (Available in Black only)	Accessory	\$18.00		\$16.00	\$29.99	
DIVOT TOOL (3 colors: Black, Silver, Rose Gold)	Accessory	\$13.00	\$12.00	\$11.00	\$19.99	
CHARGEMAX POWER BANK (Available in navy only)	Accessory	\$21.00	\$19.00	\$18.00	\$29.99	
PLAYER PRO HARD CASE (2 colors: Black, Navy)	Accessory	\$28.00	\$26.00	\$24.00	\$39.99	
PLAYER PRO SOFT CASE (2 colors: Black, Navy)	Accessory	\$21.00	\$19.00	\$18.00	\$29.99	
RINGER HARD CASE (2 colors: Black, Navy)	Accessory	\$21.00	\$19.00	\$18.00	\$29.99	
OG SCRIPT PERFORMANCE HAT (2 colors: Black/Grey, White/Navy) (24)	Accessory		\$25.00		\$49.99	



2026 Wholesale Price List

As of August 1, 2025

DESCRIPTION		CUSTOM LO			
DESCRIPTION		TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	NOTES
CAPTAIN AIR RANGEFINDER (Available in Grey only) *Customization on case only!* Spec Sample (Case only): \$250.00 Production Time: 3 weeks	Minimum Qty	12-49 units	50+ units	120+ units	NEW Launching March 1, 2026
	Price	\$175.00	\$163.00	\$163.00	
	Case Print Fee Per Unit	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$8.00	
	Set-Up Fee	\$75.00	\$75.00	WAIVED	
CAPTAIN PRO RANGEFINDER (Available in Black only) *Customization on case only!* Spec Sample (Case only): \$300.00 Production Time: 3 weeks	Minimum Qty	12-49 units	50+ units	120+ units	NEW Launching March 1, 2026
	Price	\$210.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	
	Case Print Fee Per Unit	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$8.00	
	Set-Up Fee	\$75.00	\$75.00	WAIVED	
PLAYER PRO TOUCHSCREEN GPS SPEAKER (Available in Black only) Spec Sample: \$250.00 Production Time: 3 weeks	Minimum Qty	12-49 units	50+ units	120+ units	NEW Launching March 1, 2026
	Price	\$142.00	\$133.00	\$133.00	
	Case Print Fee Per Unit	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$8.00	
	Set-Up Fee	\$75.00	\$75.00	WAIVED	
PLAYER PRO CUSTOMIZED HARD CASE (2 colors: Black, Navy) Production Time: 3 weeks	Minimum Qty	12-49 units	50+ units	120+ units	
	Price	\$26.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	
	Case Print Fee Per Unit	\$6.75	\$6.75	\$6.75	
	Set-Up Fee	\$75.00	\$75.00	WAIVED	
MAG TOWEL Standard 18"x19" (4 colors: Black, Dark Palm, Palm Navy, White) Caddie 18"x 39" (3 colors: Black, Palm Navy, White) Spec Sample: \$60.00 Standard/\$65.00 Caddie Production Time: 3 weeks	Minimum Qty	25-99 units	100+ units		Dark Palm available in Standard Size only
	Price (Standard)	\$23.00	\$21.00		
	Price (Caddie)	\$24.00	\$22.00		
	Embroidery Fee Per Unit	\$6.50 (Up To 8,000 stitches)	\$6.50 (Up To 8,000 stitches)		Embroidered Patch subject to additional fees
	Set Up Fee	\$35.00	WAIVED		